
1° BATTAGLIA ROBERTO ARGENTARIO 6 S 41

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 41

3° MARTELLA GIULIANO MARCO SIMONE 11 S 38

4° BROGLIA STEFANO ROMA ACQUASANTA 16 S 35

5° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  34

CONKLIN ANDY ROLAND ROMA ACQUASANTA 9 S 34

7° ROCCHI STEFANO PARCO ROMA 14  33

PETA ALESSANDRO ROMA ACQUASANTA 2 S 33

BALICE ALESSANDRO MARIA OLGIATA 6  33

LUMACA GIAMPAOLO PARCO ROMA 14  33

11° DALL'ORA GIOVANNA MARINA VELKA 16 S L 32

LANCELLOTTI MASSIMILIANO ROMA ACQUASANTA 14 S 32

13° GATTAMELATA ALESSIO OLGIATA 6 S 31

CIERI PAOLO OLGIATA 12 S 31

15° IRACI GIAMPAOLO MARCO SIMONE 16 S 30

16° SACCHI LUCIO COLLI BERICI 15 S 29

17° PASSALI ALESSANDRO OLGIATA 10 S 28

18° MANTEGAZZA CESARE PARCO ROMA 14 S 27

MANSUETI ALESSANDRO OLGIATA 10 S 27

20° DI BAGNO ALBERTO ARGENTARIO 6 S 23

21° LA ROSA FABRIZIO ARGENTARIO 14 S RIT.
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1° DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 40

CELANI CARLO OLGIATA 23 S 40

3° PAGNI SARA PARCO ROMA 25 S L 39

FINI SIMONA ARGENTARIO 19 S L 39

5° CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 38

6° SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 37

7° PICCIOLI FABIO OLGIATA 22 S 36

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 36

9° MARINELLI ANDREA NAZIONALE 24 S 35

10° ALEANDRI CLAUDIO NAZIONALE 23 S 34

ROSSI GIANLUCA ROMA ACQUASANTA 17 S 34

12° TOSI ALESSANDRO ARGENTARIO 24  33

MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  L 33

SALERA ANDREA PARCO ROMA 26 S 33

MANTEGAZZA ALOISIA PARCO ROMA 20 S L 33

SCARVAGLIERI FIORELLA MARINA VELKA 23 S L 33

17° ZANCHINI GIORGIO NAZIONALE 26 S 32

GALLI SABINA OLGIATA 23 S L 32

PICCIOLI NICOLA NAZIONALE 20 S 32

20° GIANNI CARLO OLGIATA 17 S 31

GALAMINI DI RECANATI ALESSANDRA PARCO ROMA 20 S L 31

22° ROSSI MARCO OLGIATA 22 S 30

BASSI LAURIANO MARCO SIMONE 25 S 30

24° GRANDE ERCOLE OLGIATA 17 S 29

25° PAPA STEFANO ROMA ACQUASANTA 19 S 28

26° DE BLASIS MASSIMO TERRE CONSOLI 24 S 27

27° FAGIANI ANDREA MARCO SIMONE 19  26

28° LAMBERT FILIPPO ARGENTARIO 16 S 24

29° LAMBERT GREGORIO PARCO ROMA 17 J 14
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1° LANCELLOTTI SAVERIO ROMA ACQUASANTA 36  43

2° FLAUTI GIOVANNI TEVERE TIRRENIA 35 S 40

ALEANDRI FILIPPO PARCO ROMA 30 J 40

4° ANTONELLI ENRICO ROMA ACQUASANTA 36 S 39

5° MAGLIOCCA FABIO MASSIMO TEVERE TIRRENIA 36 S 37

AZZARONE DANIELE ROMA ACQUASANTA 28 S 37

VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 37

8° MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L 36

MASTROPAOLO ENRICO NAZIONALE 36 S 36

10° RASTRELLO MAURIZIO OLGIATA 28 S 35

ZAPPELLI LUCA MARE DI ROMA 36 S 35

12° TEDESCHI ALESSANDRA ROMA ACQUASANTA 36 S L 34

13° SALERA RUGGERO PARCO ROMA 34 J 33

14° MAZZONE OLIVIERO TERRE CONSOLI 28 S 32

COMITO GABRIELE NAZIONALE 36 S 32

16° HURTADO SANCHEZ ANDREINA CARLOTA ARGENTARIO 36 S L 28

PACELLI GIORGIA ROMA ACQUASANTA 36 S L 28

18° DI LORENZI LUCIA ROMA ACQUASANTA 36 S L 27

MORUZZI GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 27

RICCETTI MARIA CRISTINA ARGENTARIO 36 S L 27

21° CAPRI CRUCIANI GIULIA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 25

ANTONELLI M. SOFIA ROMA ACQUASANTA 36 S L 25

23° D'AMELIO MARIANO (RH) TERRE CONSOLI 29 S 24

24° PACCHIONI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L 22

25° CARLEVARO ANSELMO TEVERE TIRRENIA 33 S 21

26° VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L 15

27° FAZI MARCO NAZIONALE 36 S 10
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1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo ROBERTO BATTAGLIA ARGENTARIO 33

1° Netto ALESSANDRO CALICCHIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 41

2° Netto GIULIANO MARTELLA MARCO SIMONE 38

2° CATEGORIA

1° Netto ANDREA DOMENICONI ARCHI CLAUDIO 40

2° Netto CARLO CELANI OLGIATA 40

3° CATEGORIA

1° Netto SAVERIO LANCELLOTTI ROMA ACQUASANTA 43

2° Netto GIOVANNI FLAUTI TEVERE TIRRENIA 40

1° Ladies SARA PAGNI PARCO ROMA 39

1° Seniores ENRICO ANTONELLI ROMA ACQUASANTA 39

NEAREST TO THE 
PIN

MORENA SANZANI m.2.50

DRIVING CONTEST 
MASCHILE

ALBERTO DI BAGNO

DRIVING CONTEST 
FEMMINILE

ALOISIA MANTEGAZZA

SANPAOLO INVEST INVITATIONAL 2025
OLGIATA GOLF CLUB ASD

venerdì 13 giugno 2025

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° BATTAGLIA ROBERTO ARGENTARIO 6 S 35

2° PETA ALESSANDRO ROMA ACQUASANTA 2 S 31

3° BALICE ALESSANDRO MARIA OLGIATA 6  28

4° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 27

MARTELLA GIULIANO MARCO SIMONE 11 S 27

6° GATTAMELATA ALESSIO OLGIATA 6 S 26

7° CONKLIN ANDY ROLAND ROMA ACQUASANTA 9 S 25

8° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  22

9° ROCCHI STEFANO PARCO ROMA 14  20

LUMACA GIAMPAOLO PARCO ROMA 14  20

11° PASSALI ALESSANDRO OLGIATA 10 S 19

BROGLIA STEFANO ROMA ACQUASANTA 16 S 19

CIERI PAOLO OLGIATA 12 S 19

14° DALL'ORA GIOVANNA MARINA VELKA 16 S L 18

LANCELLOTTI MASSIMILIANO ROMA ACQUASANTA 14 S 18

SACCHI LUCIO COLLI BERICI 15 S 18

MANSUETI ALESSANDRO OLGIATA 10 S 18

DI BAGNO ALBERTO ARGENTARIO 6 S 18

19° IRACI GIAMPAOLO MARCO SIMONE 16 S 17

20° MANTEGAZZA CESARE PARCO ROMA 14 S 14

21° LA ROSA FABRIZIO ARGENTARIO 14 S RIT.
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